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PENTAIR PROWLER"930, 930W/PENTAIR WARRIOR’ SI
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS

us Can.
List List

PROWLER 930/WARRIOR SI

Item Part No. Description
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1 360400 Power Supply (930 & Sl)  761.33  914.81
1 360541 Power Supply (930W) 900.56 1082.11
2 360446 Communication Cable 641.71  771.08
3 360507 Outer Filter Basket 564.67 678.51
4 360365 Motor Unit 1259.21  1513.07
5 360366 FrontBrush Assembly 65.25 78.40
6 360367 Rear Brush Assembly 87.75 105.44
7 360447 Filter Cover, Prowler 930  48.54 58.33
8 360384 Rapid Drain Flap 15.67 18.83
9 360385 Handle Assomoly 4659  55.98
10 360388 Front Brush Bushing 19.59 23.54
11 360372 Front Wheel 19.59 23.54
12 360342 Track 54.93 66.00
13 360547 Motor Gear 19.48 23.41
360445 Inner Filter Basket 170.09  204.38
360363 Cartridge Filter Kit 280.63 337.21
360364 Net Filter Kit 15112 181.59
360170 Cleaner Caddy 360.23  432.85

These components can
be found behind Item #16

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.p65warnings.ca.gov. s




Item Part No.

PROWLER 920/WARRIOR SE
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360400 Power Supply 761.33 914.81
360499 Communication Cable 400.56 481.31
360362 Filter Basket 392.87 472.07
360365 Motor Unit 1259.21 1513.07
360366 Front Brush Assembly 65.25 78.40
360367 Rear Brush Assembly 87.75 105.44
360374 Filter Cover, Prowler 920 39.52 47.49
360378 Right Grill, Prowler 920 8.79 10.56
360384 Rapid Drain Flap 15.67 18.83
360385 pancie fesemoly. 4659 5598
360388 Front Wheel Bushing 19.59 23.54
360372 Front Wheel 19.59 23.54
360342 Track 54.93 66.00
360547 Motor Gear 19.48 23.41
360340 Impeller 23.58 28.33
360363 Cartridge Filter Kit 280.63 337.21
360364 Net Filter Kit 151.12 181.59
360381 Rear Wheel 7.83 9.41

PENTAIR PROWLER® 920 / WARRIOR®SE
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Description

us
List

Can.
List

These components can
be found behind ltem #17

S14Vd 43INV3T1I 100d JILVHOLNY
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E PENTAIR PROWLER" 910 / WARRIOR SL

= CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS

o

Ll

E - us Can.

i Item Part No. Description List List

B
| 1 360337 Power Supply 736.58 885.07
8 360496 Filter Assembly 222.53 267.39
o 360340 Impeller 23.58 28.33

2 360341 Motor Unit 881.75 1059.51

=

< 360342 Track 5493 66.00

g 360343 Communication Cable 143.27 17215
'5 360388 Front Wheet Bushing 19.59  23.54

< 360348 Rear Wheel Assembly 30.06 36.12

360349 Filter Cover, Prowler 910  78.52  94.35
360359 Latch 23.20 27.88

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systeme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. s




AUTOMATIC POOL CLEANER PARTS

NOTES




PENTAIR RACER® PRESSURE-SIDE CLEANER
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS

AUTOMATIC POOL CLEANER PARTS

360269




Item

PENTAIR RACER’ PRESSURE-SIDE CLEANER (CONT'D)
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Part No.

Description

us
List

Can.
Liet

Item

Part No.

us Can.

Description List Liet

RACER REPLACEMENT PARTS INCLUDED IN RACER TUNE-UP KIT
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13*
14
16
17
18
19

21

22

23

25

31
33

55

36

37

38

39
40
42
48

360230
360235
360236
360237
360238
360239

360240

360241
360242
360244
360245
360246
360247

360249

360250

360251

360253

360414
360261

360263

360264

360265

360266

E24
LL23PM
360270
360392

Rear Cover Kit
Large Wheel Kit
Small Wheel Kit
Large Tires Kit
Scrubber Gear Kit
Scrubber Kit

Debris Bag Kit (w/o collar),
hook and loop fastener

Debris Bag Collar Kit
Vacuum Tube Kit

Sweep Hose Kit

Sweep Hose Scrubber Kit
Gear Box Kit

Timer Valve Kit

Feedline Swivel Kit
(incl. (swivel -1) (Mender
Nut - 2)

Feedline Quick Connector
to cleaner Kit (mender nut,
swivel and connector)

Feedline Wall Connector
Kit (wall fitting w/2 O-rings)

Drive Shaft Kit (drive shaft
& 2 bearings)

Turbine Kit
Water Management Kit

See Racer Tune-Up
Kit below

Feed Line Hose Kit
Complete

Soft Feed Line Hose
Kit 10’

Hard Feed Line Hose Kit
10’

Debris Screen
Threaded Wall Adapter
Feed Line Float

Inline Filter Kit

92.79
70.38
101.10
74.04
21.68
100.61

72.90

19.28
56.13
86.39
21.56
67.33
115.90

80.78

39.86

56.54

36.25

32.39
43.57

64.05

92.79

32.00

95.77

27.64
53.69
101.10
56.13

111.50
84.57
121.48
88.97
26.05
120.89

87.60

2317
67.45
103.81
25.91
80.90
139.27

97.07

47.90

67.94

43.56

38.92
52.35

76.96

111.50

38.45

115.08

33.21
64.51
121.48
67.45

35

360263

Kit Includes:

Bag (1), Driveshaft (1),
Wheel Bearings (4), Drive-
shaft Bearings (2), Scrub-
ber Bearing (1), Large
Tires (2), Scrubber (1),
Small Wheel (2), Needle
Bearing (2), Wheel Screws
(2), 1/2” Screws (2), Hub-
caps (2)

255.93 307.53

Note: (*) Not shown

360320

NOT SHOWN

Quick Disconnect Hose

Connector Kit o

7.77

"If cleaner was manufactured before 01/15/16, replacement of
Iltem #33 360261 Water Management Tub will be required

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.

A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
et des Dommages au Systeme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Céancer y Dafo Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. s




PENTAIR RACER’ LS PRESSURE-SIDE CLEANER
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS
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CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.

A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
et des Dommages au Systeme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Daiio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. Pnzaih
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PENTAIR RACER’ LS PRESSURE-SIDE CLEANER (CONT’D) S
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS =)
X
>
-
Item PartNo Description . L r—
: List List (o)
RACER LS REPLACEMENT PARTS g
7 360235 Large Wheel Kit 70.38  84.57 IQ
8 360236 Small Wheel Kit 101.10 121.48 ()
9 360237 Large Tires Kit 74.04  88.97 I'I:I
Debris Bag Kit >
10* 360240 (w/o collar), hook and 7290 87.60 2
loop fastener g
11 360241 Debris Bag Collar Kit 19.28  23.17 )
12 360242 Vacuum Tube Kit 56.13 67.45 ;
14 360244 Sweep Hose Kit 86.39  103.81 —
n
15 360245 Sweep Hose Scrubber Kit  21.56  25.91
16 360249 Feedline Swivel Kit 80.78  97.07
Feedline Quick
17 360250 Connector Kit 39.86  47.90
18 360251 Feediline Wall 56.54  67.94
Connector Kit
20 360253 Drive Shaft Kit 36.25 43.56
25 360414 Turbine Housing Kit 3239 38.92
27 360416 Water Management Kit 2160 25.95
30 360431 Hose Assy 803.18 965.10
33 30266 oo FeedineHoselit 6y 67 19570
34 E24 Debris Screen 16.40 19.71
35 LL23PM Threaded Wall Adapter 15.72  18.89
37 360270 Feed Line Float CALL  CALL
39 360428 Backup Valve Kit 14429 173.38
42 360415 Manifold Kit 67.21 80.76
46 360392 In-Line Filter Assembly 65.32  78.49

Quick Disconnect Hose

360320 Connector Kit

6.47 7.77

Note: (*) Not shown

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
/\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Cancer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.p65warnings.ca.gov. i




KREEPY KRAULY’® PLATINUM"™
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS - 2012 MODEL

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. s
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® ™ s >
KREEPY KRAULY’ PLATINUM™ (CONT'D) c
—
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS - 2012 MODEL S
=
Part - . Can. Part - N Can. (o)
Item No. Oty. Description US List List Item No. Oty. Description US List List o
PLATINUM REPLACEMENT PARTS 33 EB15 5  Hose Clamp 465 5.59 (o)
1 LLUSPM 1  Top Cover- Gray 19716 236.91 3¢ Lipsopu 1 FeedHose:Graysot 6710 10466 IQ
2 LLU145N 1 Main Frame - White 2175.35 2613.90 :
) 36  ED10P 10  Float For Feed Hose - White 11.44 13.75 ()
3 EU10N 1 Bottom Cover - White 110.86 133.21 . _ -
3 LLUIONG 1 Botomicavercray 110.86 133.21 36* LLD10PM 10  Float For Feed Hose - Gray 40.97 49.23 m
4 LLU6 1  FeedMastwith O-Ring-White ~ 77.23  92.80 3?:’8 "LED;z:M 2 ;efd 'I"°:e ';OH“' ’ G\:Z't 12151 17: 133:127 >
4  LLUBG 1  FeedMastwith O-Ring-Gray  93.87  112.79 o Lbosorl S‘”f"el . Feed H°se . A e oos  uos %
5  EC86 1 Turbine Drive Shaft - Complete ~ 60.33  72.49 wivel- reed Hose - Lray : : =
. . 40 ED15 8 Mender Nut - plastic - White 13.12 15.76
T EcR R 5905 7095 40* LLD15PM 8  Mender Nut- plastic - Gray 2339 28.11 9
9  ECM0 1 Turbine Shaft w/ Elbow - White 22.04 26.48 » ’ ’ >
12 EBSL 1  SweepHoseComplete-White 5876  70.61 417 LLW22PM 1 Wall Fitting - Gray 8320 99.97 :—UI
41 EwW22 1 Wall Fitting - White 60.18 72.31
12 LLB 1 H lete - 7 104.21
°¢ Sweep Hose Complete - Gray 8673 0 41 E25 1 Pressure Relief Valve - White 23.58 28.33 )
15 EB20 1 Sweep Hose Adj. Screw - White 5.03 6.04 »
16 EA20 1 BallastFloat- White CALL  CALL 2 En 1 Screen - Wall Fiting 1640 1o
16 LLA20G 1 BallastFloat- Gray 1427 1715 43 LL23PM 1 g:‘;;k Disconnect Adapter - 1572 18.89
Coarse Mesh Bag - Blue/White . )
18 EU15 T Collar 83.53 100.37 43 £23 1 %‘#,‘;’2 Disconnect Adapter 792 9.52
18 EUI5G 1 ggﬁ;e MeshBag-Blue/Gray 5493 10205 49 EU147 2 SnapFitVacTubePosts-White ~ 977  11.74
) 49 LLU147G 2 Snap Fit Vac Tube Posts - Gray 10.53 12.65
18 EU16 1 Fine Mesh Bag - Velcro Brand 65.55 78.76
Fastner 54 370017 1 Sweep Hose - Scrubber 513 6.16
18 EU16G 1 Fine Mesh Bag - Velcro Brand 74.58 89.62 NOT SHOWN
FeEiier = ClEy LL209 Complete Hose Kit, White 53841  646.95
19 360002 1 Fine Mesh Bag - White Collar 8473 101.81 LL209PMG Complete Hose Kit, Gray 08332 118156
19 360009 1 Fine Mesh Bag - Gray Collar 84.74 101.82 '
20 EU9 1 Debris Valve 6.11 7.34 + Recommended for stock
24 LLC135G 2 Thrust Jet Plates - Gray 18.81 22.60
25 EC65 4 Axle - Large Wheels 8.29 9.96
28 3704062 4 Wheel w/out Bearings - Gray 67.28 80.84
29 EC60 2 Wheel Bearings Only - White 32.60 39.17
30 E10 1 Back-Up Valve - White 161.37  193.90
30*  LL1OPM 1 Back-Up Valve - Gray 166.01  199.48
32 370405Z 1  Wheel - Rubber Tire - Black 43.02 51.69

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
/\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Cancer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.p65warnings.ca.gov. i




KREEPY KRAULY® LEGEND®
LL505G AND LL505GG CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS
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7.5'CLEAR 30" CLEAR
HOSE

HOSE

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ ADVERTENCIA: Cancer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.p65warnings.ca.gov.
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KREEPY KRAULY’ LEGEND’ (CONT’'D) =
-
LL505G AND LL505GG CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS S
-
Item PNT Oty. Description US List Elasl: Item ':::'t Oty. Description USList Eiasr: g
35 LLD5OPM 1  Feed Hose - Gray Soft- 10 ft. 8710  104.66 o
1 360003 1 Top Cover 14534  174.64 36 ED10P 10 Float- Feed Hose 11.44 13.75 (=]
2  LLUM45N 1  Main Frame 2175.35 2613.90 36 LLD1OPM 10 Float- Feed Hose - Gray 40.97 49.23 r
4 LLU6 1 Feed Mastw/ O-Ring - White 7723 92.80 37 LD45 2 FeedHose-White-10ft. 5085 6110 9
4 LLUBG 1 Feed Mastw/ O-Ring - Gray 93.87 112.79 37 LLD45PM 2  Feed Hose - Gray - 10 ft. 11174 134.27 m
5 EC86 1 Turbine Drive Shaft - Complete 60.33 7249 38  EDOS 2 Swivel - Feed Hose 2512 3018 >
7 EC80 2 Turbine Bearings 59.05 70.95 38 LLDO5PM 2  Swivel - Feed Hose - Gray 36.65 44.04 2
9 EC110 1 Turbine Cover w/ Elbows 22.04 26.48 40 ED15 8  Mender Nut - Plastic - Feed Hose ~ 13.12 15.76 m
1" EB5L 1 Sweep Hose - Complete 58.76 70.61 40 LLD15PM 8 Mggg?g\:g;‘ Plastic - Feed 23.39 28.11 :
1 LLB5G 1 Sweep Hose - Complete - Gray 86.73 104.21 A - 1 Wal Fiting Complete . T >
157 EAZD 1 Balast Float 982 11.80 41 LLW22PM 1 Wall Fitting - Gray Complete 8320  99.97 A
15 LLA20G 1 BalastFloat- Gray 1421 1715 4 E25 1 Pressure Relief Valve - White 2358  28.33 =
Coarse Mesh Bag - Blue o (7]
7 EBUS 1 Optional - not shown) 83.53  100.37 42  E4 1 Screen - Wall Fitting 1640  19.71
- 43 E23 1 Quick Disconnect Adapter 7.92 9.52
roEUIG 883:?0'\:')?i5023%gn0t8;ﬁ$$y 84.93 10205 43 LL23PM 1 Quick Disconnect Adapter- Gray ~ 15.72 18.89
18 360002 1 [heMeshBag. 8473  101.81 - EWosc 1 Sweep m)se Weight Optional- 7604 9435
18 360009 1 msh'\gﬁlscglﬁifgck Gray - 8474  101.82 49 370017 1 Sweep Hose - Scrubber 513 6.16
Fine Mesh Bag - 50 EU147 2 Snap Fit Vac Tube Posts 9.77 11.74
18 EU6 1 \4icr0 Brand Fastener 6555 7876 50 LLU147G 2  Snap FitVac Tube Posts - Gray 1053 12.65
18 Eutlee 1 [neMeshBag- oy 7458  89.62
LL209 1 Legend Hose Kit 53841  646.95
ik EW i DEmE Ve @ 2o 370017 Sweep Hose Scrubber 513 616
23 LLC135G 1  Thrust Jet- Plate - Gray 18.81 22.60
24 EC65 4 Axle - Large Wheels 8.29 9.96
27 360006 4 Wheel w/out Bearings 25.71 30.89
28 EC60 8  Wheel Bearings - Only 32.60 3917
29 EC55 4 Wheel Screw Plastic 16.51 19.84
29 LLC55PM 4  Wheel Screw Plastic - Gray 17.91 21.52
30 E10 1 Back-up Valve 161.37  193.90
30 LL1IOPM 1 Back-up Valve - Gray 166.01  199.48
31 360007 4 Wheel - Rubber Tire 2119 25.46
31 360012 4 Wheel - Gray Tire 2117 25.44
32 EB15 5  Hose Clamp 4.65 5.59
34 360005 4 HubCap 7.57 9.10

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systeme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. i
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KREEPY KRAULY® LEGEND’ Il
LX5000G AND LX5000GG CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS
®

Pressure Tester

Mender
Nut

Back-Up Valve

- :
R 1

ADD IN HOSE LENGTHS AS NEEDED.
REMOVE ONE LENGTH FOR SMALLER POOLS.

Mender Nut

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.

/\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
et des Dommages au Systeme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. i
Part N q Can. Part S q Can.
Item No. Oty. Description US List List Item No. Oty. Description US List List
KREEPY KRAULY LEGEND Il REPLACEMENT PARTS 11 EB5L 1 Sweep Hose - Complete 58.76 70.61
1 360003 1 Top Cover 145.34 174.64 1 LLB5G 1 S\(A;/eep Hose - Complete 86.73 104.21
- Gray ’ .
Feed Mast w/ O-Ring &
4 XU 1 syivel Gray 9 82.98 9971 15 EA20 1 Ballast Float 982  11.80
5 EC86 1 -Cr)lgrr?wigleet[e)rive Shaft - 60.33 72.49 15 LLA20G 1  Ballast Float - Gray 14.27 1715
Coarse Mesh Bag-Blue
7 EC80 2 Turbine Bearings 5005 7095 7 BUIS 1 (Gptional - not shown) ey ey
10A Turbine/Venturi Hose Coarse Mesh Bag -
&B EC120 2&1 73,450 tength 313 3.76 17 EUI5G 1  Blue/Gray Collar 8493  102.05

(Optional - not shown)



PENTAIR REBEL
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Item I:la;"t Oty. Description US List E?snt
PENTAIR REBEL REPLACEMENT PARTS
1 360477 1 Top Cover Kit 92.95 111.69
2 360284 1  Buckle Kit 12.37 14.86
3 360453 1 Swivel Kit 43.29 52.02
4 360480 1 Wheel Kit 80.88 9719
5 360482 1 TireKit 109.14 13114
6 360483 1 Wheel Hub Kit 32.49 39.04
7 360289 1 Left Drive Kit 56.62 68.03
8 360290 1 Right Drive Kit 64.73 77.78
10 360292 1  Drive Gear Kit 18.32 22.01
1 360293 1  Turbine Kit 47.57 5716
12 360294 1 CamKit 24.40 29.32
13 360295 1 Cam Gear Kit 24.40 29.32
14 360296 1 Front Roller Kit 56.62 68.03
15 360297 1 Rear Roller Kit 48.69 58.51
18 360492 1 Bearing Kit 42.49 51.06
Threaded
21 K12079 1 Compression 16.74 20.11
Adaptor
22 41200-0212 1  Flow Gauge 44.01 52.88
23 360300 1 Hose Float CALL CALL

F;f:.t Oty. Description US List (I:_|asnt

NOT SHOWN

Gwosso 1 vacuumline CALL  CALL
Door

K12465 1 Hose Protector 12.58 1512

K01213 1 Hose Set 362.80 435.94

360488 1 EZ;EZ;&E& 68.74  82.60

360490 Large Hump Tire 115.27  138.51
Rebel Cleaner

360517 Tune-Up Kit 22585  271.38

(includes items 4,

5,6,78&18)
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PENTAIR REBEL
2018 AND EARLIER MODELS

CLEANER REPLACEMEN
@)

Item F;lat:'t Qty. Description USList Can.List Item I:la;'t Qty. Description USList Can.List

PENTAIR REBEL REPLACEMENT PARTS Threaded

2 360284 1 BuckleKit 1237 14.86 20 K079 A ggg‘p‘;gfss"’” CALL  CALL
¢ Sty 1 hEE 00 e 21 41200-0212 1 Flow Gauge 8090  97.21
5 360287 1 TireKit 10916 13117 25 360300 1 Hose Float 10916 13147
6 360288 1 Wheel Hub Kit 3249  39.04
7 360289 1 LeftDrive Kit 56.62 68.03 22 GW9530 1 Vacuum Line Door  CALL CALL
8 360290 1 Right Drive Kit 64.73 77.78 26 K01213 1 Hose Set 362.80  435.94
10 360292 1 Drive GearKit 18.32 22.01 27 GW7911 1 Leader Hose 20.67 24.84
11 360293 1 Turbine Kit 47.57 57.16 360326 Large Hump Tire 11526  138.50
12 360294 1 CamKit 24.40 29.32 360327 Long Run Cam 40.54 48.71
13 360295 1 Cam Gear Kit 24.40 29.32 Rebel Tune-Up Kit

360516 (includes items 4, 225.85 271.38
14 360296 1 Front Roller Kit 56.62 68.03 5,6,7 &8)
15 360297 1 Rear Roller Kit 48.69 58.51

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
/\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Cancer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.p65warnings.ca.gov. s




Item PartNo.

DORADO REPLACEMENT PARTS

1
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1

13
14
15

17

18

19

NOT SHOWN

GW9012
GW9504
360153
GW9505
GW9506
GW9507
GW9509
GW9512

GW9517
GW9508
GW9522

GW9004

GW9503

GW9013

GW9015
GW9530

PENTAIR DORADO®
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS

Description

Swivel Assembly

Screw Kit (6 short, 2 long)
Shroud

Brush Ring

Oscillator Chamber Cap

Cam Kit (2 & 3 Leg Cams)

Idler Gear Kit (Includes 3 Gears)
Block Kit (Includes 2 Blocks)

Set Screw #4 Self Tapping
Not Available Separately

Lift Brush
Vacuum Skirt
Lift Brush Spring

Oscillator Seal Kit (Includes 2
Seals)

Oscillator Assembly Kit (Includes
Key #17) (Ratchet Assembly not
sold separately)

Center Brush Kit (Set of 2)

Reducer Cone

Vac Port Fitting

us
List

4117
19.34
52.25
151.18
64.29
45.35
45.01
2510

51.45
36.32
16.51

20.24

208.90

58.31

32.49

CALL  CALL \

T

" Includes Item Nos. 6, 11A, 13, 15, 16, two idler gears and
2-arm cams

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. i

Can.
List

49.47
23.24
62.78
181.66
77.25
54.49
54.08
30.16

61.82
43.64
19.84

24.32

251.01

70.07

39.04

S14Vd 43INV3T1I 100d JILVHOLNY



AUTOMATIC POOL CLEANER PARTS

KREEPY KRAULY® GREAT WHITE®
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS

1

© oo N o g »~ w

19

Description

GW9530, 41200-0212

GREAT WHITE REPLACEMENT PARTS

GW9012  Swivel Assembly 4117 49.47
GW9504  Screw Kit (6 short, 2 long) 19.34 23.24
GW9501  Shroud 222.26  267.07
GW9505  Brush Ring Kit (Includes Vacuum Skirt) ~ 151.18 181.66
GW9506  Oscillator Chamber Cap 64.29 77.25
GW9507 Cam Kit (2 & 3 Leg Cams) 45.35 54.49
GW9509 Idler Gear Kit (Includes 3 Gears) 45.01 54.08
GW9512  Block Kit (Includes 2 Blocks) 2510 30.16
GW9517  Lift Brush 51.45 61.82
GW9508  Vacuum Skirt 36.32 43.64
GW9522  Lift Brush Spring 16.51 19.84
GW9004 8:;‘310; ngﬂa’fs'; 2024 24.32
Oscillator Assembly Kit (Includes
GW9503  Item #17, Ratchet Ass’y not sold 208.90 251.01
separately)
GW9013  Center Brush Kit (Set of 2) 58.31 70.07
GW9015  Reducer Cone 32.49 39.04
GW9530  Vac Port Fitting CALL CALL
41200-0212 Flow Gauge 44.01 52.88
41200-0130 Hose Sectional Kit with Leader, 40 ft.  366.27  440.11
412000133 {195¢ bulk pack 20, 1-1/2in. 50129  602.35
41200-0134 Hose bulk pack 12, leader sections 338.26  406.45
Accessory Pkg. includes: GW9012,
77705-0200 41200-0213, GW9015, GW9019, 126.28  151.74

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov.
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KREEPY KRAULY® SANDSHARK™
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. e

Part A~ us Can. Part Al us Can.
Item No. Oty. Description List List Item No. Oty. Description List List
STEERING KIT (Incl. ltem #'s 2,3,4, 24) SEAL FLAP KIT (Includes ltem #'s 15, 16)
1 Swivel Housing Seal Flap Kit
. GW7913 (Incl. Key Nos. 15 & 16) 3458 41.55
Swivel 15 1 Right Seal FI
Swivel Sprocket 16 ) LIE:t (TaFI a
22 N Elp ACSO KIT
CLUTCH KIT (Includes Item #’s 5, 8, 21)
. 1 Regulator
5 1 Oscillator Sleeve
Bushing 1 Regulator cap
8 1 Oscillator Sleeve 2 Hose Weight
21 1 Clutch Assembly 1 Flow gage
GEARKIT (Includes ltem #'s 6, 10, 11, 17, 19, 20) 1 Reducer Cone
GW7504 Gear Kit (Incl. Key Nos. 126.75 152.30 2 Eyeball Diverter
6, 10, 11,17, 19 & 20) o
1 Vac Port Fitting

Large steering Dri
6 1 ey o SANDSHARK PARTS

10 2 Shaft Plug 18 3300 1 Chassis with Pad 227.34 27347
n 1 Long Sprocket Clip 23 GW7902 1 Bumperwithflex snaps 12413 14915
7 1 Drive Shaft assembly 24 GW7904 Flex Snaps Kit 28.66  34.44
I ! Center Sprocket
20 1__Short Sprocket Clip , GW7911 1  Short Leader Hose 2067 24.84
OSCILLATOR KIT (Includes Item #'s 12, 13, 14) GW9015 Resliear B (Rale) 3249 3904
12 2 Small Sliding Seal
13 1 Oscillator

14 2 Large Sliding Seal



KREEPY KRAULY" - 2013 MODEL

CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS
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CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. s

Item Part No. Description US List Can. List
KREEPY KRAULY REPLACEMENT PARTS
2 3704862 Drive Tube (contains 1 tube) 34.70 41.70
& 37049672 Swivel Assembly 102.39 123.03
4 3704977 Dive Float 116.33 139.78
6 37049972 Bumper Assembly 55.81 67.06
9 K12059 Foot Pad 53.77 64.61
10 3704782 Flat Seal 181.28 217.83
1 3704832 Pleated Seal (not shown) 181.28 217.83
13 K12004 Qr‘jéo\r/’:\t/': g:g‘:i?ttor el 137.68 165.44
14 K12079 Threaded Compression Adaptor 16.74 20.11
NOT SHOWN
370524 40” - 20pc male/female hose set 570.02 684.94
370521 40” - 12pc male/female hose set 360.16 432.77




KREEPY KRAULY" KRUISER"
2012 MODEL

CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.

/@ A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. e

Item Part No. Description US List Can. List
1 K12458 Kruiser Deflector Wheel 38.45 46.20
2 K12444 Kruiser Swivel Kit 138.00 165.82
3 K12451 Kruiser Bumper Kit (Horizontal &Vertical) 113.99 136.97
4 K12442 Kruiser 18 in. Vacuum Seal Kit 104.67 125.77
5 K12450 Kruiser Foot Pad Kit 31.61 37.98
6 K12443 Kruiser Internal Kit 116.05 139.45
7 K12441 Kruiser External Housing Kit 205.79 247.28
8 K12415 Kruiser Silent Flapper Kit 51.46 61.83
9 K12412 Kruiser Lid and Lock Kit 27.95 33.58
11 41200-0212 Flow Gauge 44.01 52.88
12 3704942 Hose Weight 29.01 34.86
13 K12465 Hose Protector 12.58 15.12
14 K12079 Threaded Compression Adapter 16.74 2011
17 K12500 Safety Vac-Lock Fitting 97.26 116.87

NOT SHOWN

K01213 Hose Kit (12 M/F Sections) 362.80 435.94



PENTAIR ‘LIL REBEL"
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS
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Item l:‘ag.t Oty. Description US List ?.?s"'t Item I:la: Oty. Description US List (I:.?:t
9 360453 1 SwivelKit 4329 5202
2 360460 1 Turbine Kit 5475  65.79
3 360462 1 Drivetrain Kit 166.53 20010 360467 1 Hose Set 17635  211.90
7 360454 1 Wheel Kit 126.88  152.46 GW9015 1 ReducerCone 3249  39.04
8 360455 1 TireKit 60.44  83.44

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer

et des Dommages au Systeme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Céncer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. s




KREEPY KRAULY® E-Z VAC®
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS
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Part A q Can.
Item No. Description US List List
E-Z VAC REPLACEMENT PARTS
6 K12059  Foot Pad 53.77 64.61
K21241B
7 K12655  Bumper Strap with weight 65.75 79.01 3" Female/Female Blue
Hose Connector
8 41200-0214 Regulator Valve 137.68 165.44 K21241(White)
9 K12079  Threaded Compression Adapter 16.74 20.11 T T
4 in. Female/Female Blue Hose
18 K21241B Connector 14.64 17.59 va vvvvvv D
4 in. Female/Female Hose
18 K21241 Connector (White) 16.36 19.66
(1 2 Sec“ons Ma'e/Fema'e) CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING
A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.
(32 ft. total length) A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
. et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
* 11 Sections Male/Female Hose A\ ADVERTENCIA: Cancer y Dafio Reproductivo.
www.p65warnings.ca.gov. vz

» 1 Section Female/Female Hose




KREEPY KRAULY" ‘LIL SHARK™ - 2013 MODEL
CLEANER REPLACEMENT PARTS
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Unidapt

Handle

Note: Unidapt
handle for
manual cleaning

CALIFORNIA PROPOSITION 65 WARNING

A\WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm.

A\ AVERTISSEMENT: Peut Causer le Cancer
et des Dommages au Systéme Reproducteur.
A\ADVERTENCIA: Cancer y Dafio Reproductivo.

www.pB5warnings.ca.gov. s

Item Part No. Oty. Description US List Can. List
LIL SHARK REPLACEMENT PARTS
1 GW9012 1 Swivel Assembly 4117 49.47
2 * 1 Pool Cleaner Body (with Bristles)
4 GW9004 1 Oscillator Seals (Pkg of 2) 20.24 24.32
10 GW9016 1 Vacuum Regulator 91.24 109.63
1 GW9015 1 Reducer Cone 32.49 39.04
NOT SHOWN
3715262 1 Replacement Hose Kit 201.71 242.37




